
Key decisions forward plan       Item no 5.1 5.1 

Corporate Policy and Strategy Committee Corporate Policy and Strategy Committee 
November 2013 to January 2014 November 2013 to January 2014 
  

Item Key decisions Expected 
date of 
decision 

Wards 
affected

Director and lead officer Coalition 
pledges 
and 
Council 
outcomes 

1.  Corporate Resilience: Annual 
Report 

5 November 
2013 

 Director: Alastair Maclean 
Lead officer: Paul Young, Council Emergency 
Planning Officer 
Paul.young@edinburgh.gov.uk  
 

CO24-26 

2.  Corporate Governance Senior 
Management Structure – 
Progress Report 
 
 

5 November 
2013 

 Director: Alastair Maclean 
Lead officer: Alastair Maclean 
Alastair.maclean@edinburgh.gov.uk  
  

CO24-26 

3.  Towards an Edinburgh Autism 
Strategy: Outcome of the 
Consultation Process 

5 November 
2013 

 Director: Alastair Maclean 
Lead officer: Helen Morgan 
Helen.morgan@edinburgh.gov.uk  
 
 
 

CO24-26 
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4.  Closure of the Independent 
Living Fund: Response to 
Consultation 

5 November 
2013 

 Director: Peter Gabbitas 
Lead officer; Michelle Miller, Chief Social Work 
Officer 
Michelle.miller@edinburgh.gov.uk  
 

CO24-26 

5.  Gaelic Language Plan Progress 
Report 2012/2013 
 

5 November 
2013 

 Director: Alastair Maclean 
Lead officer: Brigitte Jones, Policy Officer, 
Performance Development 
Brigitte.jones@edinburgh.gov.uk  
 

CO24-26 

6.  Membership to Nuclear Free 
Local Authorities 

5 November 
2013 
 

 Director: Alastair Maclean 
Lead officer: Kirsty-Louise Campbell, 
Governance Manager 
Kirsty-louise.campbell@edinburgh.gov.uk  
 

CO24-26 

7.  Events Governance 5 November 
2013  

 Director : Alastair Macleean 
Lead officer: Karen Kelly, Head of Corporate 
Programmes 
Karen.kelly@edinburgh.gov.uk  
 

 

8.  Grievance/Discipline 3 December 
2013 

 Director: Alastair Maclean 
Lead officer: Elaine Wishart, Employee 
Relations Officer 
Elaine.wishart@edinburgh.gov.uk  

CO24-26 
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9.  Welfare Reform Update 3 December 
2013 
 

 Director: Alastair Maclean 
Lead officer: Danny Gallacher, Head of 
Corporate and Transactional Services 
Danny.gallacher@edinburgh.gov.uk  

CO24-26 

 

mailto:Danny.gallacher@edinburgh.gov.uk

	Key decisions forward plan       Item no 5.1
	Corporate Policy and Strategy Committee
	November 2013 to January 2014
	Item
	Key decisions
	Expected date of decision
	Wards affected
	Director and lead officer
	Coalition pledges and Council outcomes




